YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
29 ARIEEB AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 19 195 195 775
22/06/2017 GM AIYAD x AJENDA by ARBITEUR H&N 19.2518.75 19 19 76

1 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 15.7515.75 155 155 62.5
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 195 195 195 19 775
SCORE: 91.38 92 91 915 91
25 Farida Khan TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
26/10/2017 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x AMER AANISSAH by THEE DESPERADO H&N 19 19 18.2518.75 75
2 B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: Sahary Khan Stud LEGS 155 155 155 155 62
Breeder: Sahary Khan Stud MOVE 19 19 195 19 76.5
SCORE: 90.25 90.5 90 90.2590.25
22 RAWDA AL SAYYAD TYPE 185 19 185 195 75.5
24/11/2017 HAMRA ALIGANCE x RAHMA AL FARIDA H&N 1825 18 18 19 73.25
3 B&T 175 18 18 185 72
Owner: AL SAYYAD STUD LEGS 15.75 16 155 16 63.25
Breeder: AL SAYYAD STUD MOVE 19 195 19 19 76.5
SCORE: 90.13 89 905 89 92
31 FAEQAHA AAL AL SHEIKH TYPE 19 19 185 19 75.5
06/06/2017 MOEZ AL KAHERAH x YOSREIA EL SHERUK H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 19.25 75
4 B&T 18 17 18 185 715
Owner: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD LEGS 155 155 15.25 15.25 61.5
Breeder: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD MOVE 185 18 185 185 735
SCORE: 89.25 89.5 88.2588.75 90.5
24 HELALEA OMAR TYPE 185 185 185 19 745
01/11/2017 HILAL OMAR x DANA OMAR by JAMIL AL RAYYAN H&N 18.25 18.5 17.75 18.5 73
5 B&T 18 18 18 185 725
Owner: OMAR STUD LEGS 15.25 145 1525 15 60
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 19 19 19 195 76.5
SCORE: 89.13 89 88.5 885 90.5
20 NOORA AL FARIDA TYPE 18.5 1855 185 185 74
03/12/2017 KUMAIT AL NAKEEB x BELKEIS AL FARIDA H&N 185 185 18.75 19 74.75
6 B&T 18 18 185 18 725
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 15.75 15 15.75 15 61.5
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 18 175 18 185 72
SCORE: 88.69 88.7587.5 89.5 89

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
26 DANDNAH EL SHERUK TYPE 185 1855 185 185 74
24/09/2017 SINOAN NILE ECHO x DANA EL SHERUK H&N 18 18.25 18 18.75 73
7 B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: EL SHERUK STUD LEGS 15.25 155 15.25 155 61.5
Breeder: EL SHERUK STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 74
SCORE: 88.50 88.2588.2588.2589.25
21 FARIDA TEEBAH TYPE 19 185 18 185 74
30/11/2017 MADEEN AL NAKEEB x ZEINA TEEBAH H&N 18.75 18.5 17.75 19 74
8 B&T 18 175 18 18 71.5
Owner: Teebah Stud LEGS 155 15 155 155 61.5
Breeder: Teebah Stud MOVE 18 185 18 18 795
SCORE: 88.38 89.25 88 87.25 89
28 TAMARA MAHGOUB TYPE 18 185 18 18 725
06/07/2017 MADEEN AL NAKEEB x TOYA AL BAWADY by BARAKAT AL H&N 17.75 185 18 17.75 72
9 KHALED B&T 175 175 18 18 71
Owner: Mahgoub Stud LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 61
Breeder: Mahgoub Stud MOVE 18 19 185 18 735
SCORE: 87.50 86.5 88.7587.75 87
17 AMANY RAWDET EL RAHMAN TYPE 185 18 18 18 725
02/01/2018 HASHIM SAQR x AANISAH AL ZAMET by ASHHAL AL RAYYAN H&N 18.2518.25 17.75 18.25 72.5
10 B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Owner: RAWDET EL RAHMAN STUD LEGS 15.75 14.75 15 15.5 61
Breeder: RAWDET EL RAHMAN STUD MOVE 10 (175 18 175 7
SCORE: 87.25 89.5 86 86.2587.25
19 MAHA AAL MAREI TYPE 18 185 18 185 73
06/12/2017 BONDOK SULTAN x NASHWA HEDAYAH H&N 18 1825 18 18 72.25
1 1 B&T 175 18 175 175 70.5
Owner: Aal Marei Stud LEGS 15 1525 15 15 60.25
Breeder: Aal Marei Stud MOVE 18 18 185 175 79
SCORE: 87.00 86.5 88 87 86.5
30 FAWZYA AAL AL SHEIKH TYPE 18 185 18 185 73
15/06/2017 ANSATA EMIR SINAN x KARMA AL YASSER H&N 17.75 18.5 17.75 185 72.5
1 2 B&T 175 17 175 18 70
Owner: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD LEGS 15 145 15 15.25 59.75
Breeder: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD MOVE 16 [1751185 185 725

SCORE: 86.94

86.25 86 86.7588.75

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
23 ROOH ADEL TYPE 18 18 18 185 725
15/11/2017 TABAYAN ADEL x KAMELIA ADEL H&N 17.7517.75 175 18 71
13 B&T 175 165 17 175 685
Owner: _Adel Stud LEGS 14.75 14.75 14.75 15.5 59.75
Breeder: Adel Stud MOVE 185 19 18 18 73.5
SCORE: 86.31 86.5 86 85.2587.5
27 ZAHRAT AASEFAT AL ARAB TYPE 18 18 18 18 72
30/08/2017 BASEL AL MASRY x ZAHRAA A.R.M. H&N 17.7517.75 17.75 17.75 71
14 B&T 175 165 18 175 69.5
Owner: Aaasefat Al Arab Stud LEGS 15 14.25 15 15 59.25
Breeder: AASEFAT AL ARAB STUD MOVE 18 18 18 175 715
SCORE: 85.81 86.25 84.5 86.7585.75
18 MONY AAL MAREI TYPE 18 18 175 18 715
27/12/2017 NOUR ALDIN AL SABEEL x GHALA SHAHEEN H&N 17.7517.75 18 17.75 71.25
1 5 B&T 175 17 17 175 69
Owner: Aal Marei Stud LEGS 15 15 15 1525 60.25
Breeder: Aal Marei Stud MOVE 18 175 175 175 705

SCORE: 85.63

86.2585.25 85 86

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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